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Split time results - et.2 - Sprint, CN Parc-Oras 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (10) 2,1 km  0 m 13 C
1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(31) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(50) 10(32) 11(33) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 229 Lazar Sergiu 25:45 2:04 3:05 4:14 5:42 8:09 8:54 13:27 14:18 17:34 19:21 22:41 24:01 25:28 25:45
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 2:04 1:01 1:09 1:28 2:27 0:45 4:33 0:51 3:16 1:47 3:20 1:20 1:27 0:17

12:11
*40

2 242 Tudoroniu Antonio 27:48 1:11 2:04 3:03 6:59 10:14 10:58 15:30 16:28 19:35 21:24 24:44 26:02 27:29 27:48
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:11 0:53 0:59 3:56 3:15 0:44 4:32 0:58 3:07 1:49 3:20 1:18 1:27 0:19

3 161 Major Gabriel 30:23 0:59 2:06 3:13 5:46 8:51 10:13 13:56 16:39 22:47 23:54 28:02 28:49 30:04 30:23
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:59 1:07 1:07 2:33 3:05 1:22 3:43 2:43 6:08 1:07 4:08 0:47 1:15 0:19

4 160 Dobrican Bogdan 32:51 1:16 2:17 3:39 5:44 8:24 9:50 13:36 15:25 18:35 20:31 30:12 31:04 32:35 32:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:16 1:01 1:22 2:05 2:40 1:26 3:46 1:49 3:10 1:56 9:41 0:52 1:31 0:16

5 162 Bauer Richard 34:12 4:47 5:39 6:51 8:25 12:12 18:31 22:24 23:51 26:50 27:57 31:56 32:40 33:55 34:12
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 4:47 0:52 1:12 1:34 3:47 6:19 3:53 1:27 2:59 1:07 3:59 0:44 1:15 0:17

6 283 Petreus George 35:01 1:55 3:45 4:59 7:42 10:25 11:48 15:33 17:25 20:33 22:27 32:09 33:04 34:42 35:01
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:55 1:50 1:14 2:43 2:43 1:23 3:45 1:52 3:08 1:54 9:42 0:55 1:38 0:19

7 135 Kovacs Andris 36:48 1:25 2:46 4:30 8:10 10:23 16:24 20:47 22:16 25:08 29:31 33:25 34:50 36:31 36:48
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:25 1:21 1:44 3:40 2:13 6:01 4:23 1:29 2:52 4:23 3:54 1:25 1:41 0:17

8 208 Firescu Mihai 40:21 6:08 7:45 8:55 10:24 12:46 22:18 24:56 26:29 32:51 33:52 38:00 38:48 40:03 40:21
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 6:08 1:37 1:10 1:29 2:22 9:32 2:38 1:33 6:22 1:01 4:08 0:48 1:15 0:18

9 241 Bunaiasu Victor 44:18 1:01 2:08 3:22 8:17 10:55 12:17 16:03 18:28 21:06 22:33 38:25 41:15 44:00 44:18
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:01 1:07 1:14 4:55 2:38 1:22 3:46 2:25 2:38 1:27 15:52 2:50 2:45 0:18

10 228 Fogoros Emanuel 47:34 1:12 2:59 10:10 12:48 16:24 18:06 22:28 23:54 32:24 35:02 42:07 45:25 47:16 47:34
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 1:12 1:47 7:11 2:38 3:36 1:42 4:22 1:26 8:30 2:38 7:05 3:18 1:51 0:18

M14  (13) 2,1 km  0 m 13 C
1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(31) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(50) 10(32) 11(33) 12(34) 13(100) Finish

1 280 Iacob Adrian 14:32 0:37 1:26 2:15 3:30 4:58 5:46 7:45 8:34 9:35 10:33 12:39 13:14 14:16 14:32
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:37 0:49 0:49 1:15 1:28 0:48 1:59 0:49 1:01 0:58 2:06 0:35 1:02 0:16

2 246 Talaba Dragos Ionu 15:02 0:37 1:22 2:08 3:29 4:56 5:39 7:43 8:30 9:54 10:51 13:00 13:43 14:49 15:02
PCG - Palatul Copiil 0:37 0:45 0:46 1:21 1:27 0:43 2:04 0:47 1:24 0:57 2:09 0:43 1:06 0:13

3 281 Catana Alexandru 15:22 0:40 1:24 2:16 3:30 4:46 5:28 7:52 8:39 9:46 11:11 13:20 14:08 15:06 15:22
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:40 0:44 0:52 1:14 1:16 0:42 2:24 0:47 1:07 1:25 2:09 0:48 0:58 0:16

4 244 Mija Tiberiu 16:15 0:39 1:24 2:16 3:29 5:28 6:15 8:31 9:28 10:58 12:06 14:15 14:56 16:00 16:15
PCG - Palatul Copiil 0:39 0:45 0:52 1:13 1:59 0:47 2:16 0:57 1:30 1:08 2:09 0:41 1:04 0:15

5 279 Hreniuc Andrei 17:14 0:50 1:43 3:17 4:44 6:33 7:16 9:26 10:42 11:59 13:00 14:51 15:43 17:00 17:14
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:50 0:53 1:34 1:27 1:49 0:43 2:10 1:16 1:17 1:01 1:51 0:52 1:17 0:14

6 243 Raducan Theodor G 17:30 0:44 1:30 2:22 3:37 5:03 6:10 8:40 9:31 11:16 12:20 15:04 16:05 17:15 17:30
PCG - Palatul Copiil 0:44 0:46 0:52 1:15 1:26 1:07 2:30 0:51 1:45 1:04 2:44 1:01 1:10 0:15

7 282 Vadean Catalin 17:59 0:53 2:03 3:12 4:45 7:03 7:52 10:15 11:10 12:40 13:51 15:59 16:43 17:43 17:59
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:53 1:10 1:09 1:33 2:18 0:49 2:23 0:55 1:30 1:11 2:08 0:44 1:00 0:16

8 172 Palaghia Cosmin 18:02 1:12 2:09 3:03 4:32 6:19 7:18 9:49 10:43 12:27 13:22 15:37 16:20 17:48 18:02
ATR - Clubul Atletic 1:12 0:57 0:54 1:29 1:47 0:59 2:31 0:54 1:44 0:55 2:15 0:43 1:28 0:14

9 163 Ardelean Marius 19:26 0:47 1:44 4:33 5:45 7:04 7:52 10:04 10:53 12:32 13:30 16:57 17:49 19:11 19:26
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:47 0:57 2:49 1:12 1:19 0:48 2:12 0:49 1:39 0:58 3:27 0:52 1:22 0:15

10 245 Predescu Andrei Ro 20:54 1:05 1:58 2:56 4:14 5:51 6:44 9:07 10:22 12:06 13:04 16:09 19:07 20:39 20:54
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:05 0:53 0:58 1:18 1:37 0:53 2:23 1:15 1:44 0:58 3:05 2:58 1:32 0:15

11 230 Vladesel Andrei 25:14 0:55 3:25 4:43 6:35 8:30 9:39 13:09 15:00 16:50 18:03 21:42 23:07 24:55 25:14
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 0:55 2:30 1:18 1:52 1:55 1:09 3:30 1:51 1:50 1:13 3:39 1:25 1:48 0:19

24:27
*54

12 216 Logojan Bogdan 29:24 3:06 4:13 5:16 7:11 9:26 15:10 17:24 20:03 21:45 22:38 25:07 26:50 29:04 29:24
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 3:06 1:07 1:03 1:55 2:15 5:44 2:14 2:39 1:42 0:53 2:29 1:43 2:14 0:20

13 209 Firescu Robert 40:44 2:00 4:14 6:33 9:47 14:37 17:00 22:49 25:05 28:38 30:27 34:54 37:20 40:23 40:44
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 2:00 2:14 2:19 3:14 4:50 2:23 5:49 2:16 3:33 1:49 4:27 2:26 3:03 0:21

M16  (19) 2,6 km  0 m 16 C
1(51) 2(41) 3(40) 4(50) 5(42) 6(31) 7(52) 8(45) 9(53) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33) 14(34)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 277 Crisan Ionut 14:58 0:40 2:27 3:11 4:25 5:15 5:54 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:16 10:36 11:03 13:15 13:48
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:40 1:47 0:44 1:14 0:50 0:39 1:04 1:00 1:00 1:18 0:20 0:27 2:12 0:33

14:28 14:43 14:58
0:40 0:15 0:15

2 196 Kentelki Marton 16:25 0:41 2:30 3:15 4:14 5:29 6:02 7:40 8:43 9:55 11:21 11:45 12:19 14:25 15:01
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:41 1:49 0:45 0:59 1:15 0:33 1:38 1:03 1:12 1:26 0:24 0:34 2:06 0:36

15:49 16:09 16:25
0:48 0:20 0:16

3 126 Knobloch-Esztergar 16:57 0:41 2:27 3:10 4:32 5:40 6:20 8:43 9:42 10:51 12:12 12:44 13:15 15:07 15:43
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:41 1:46 0:43 1:22 1:08 0:40 2:23 0:59 1:09 1:21 0:32 0:31 1:52 0:36

16:26 16:42 16:57
0:43 0:16 0:15

4 128 Vigh Lorand 17:45 0:42 2:41 3:29 4:51 5:44 6:28 7:51 8:56 10:02 11:26 11:46 12:50 14:45 15:34
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:42 1:59 0:48 1:22 0:53 0:44 1:23 1:05 1:06 1:24 0:20 1:04 1:55 0:49

17:04 17:27 17:45
1:30 0:23 0:18

5 278 Peles Vlad 17:51 0:59 3:06 4:01 5:09 6:05 6:55 8:46 9:52 11:04 12:33 12:58 13:32 15:41 16:35
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:59 2:07 0:55 1:08 0:56 0:50 1:51 1:06 1:12 1:29 0:25 0:34 2:09 0:54

17:16 17:35 17:51
0:41 0:19 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (19) 2,6 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(41) 3(40) 4(50) 5(42) 6(31) 7(52) 8(45) 9(53) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33) 14(34)
15(54) 16(100) Finish

6 117 Vezsenyi Akos 18:21 0:39 2:46 3:32 4:48 5:41 6:23 7:50 9:05 10:26 12:04 12:29 13:07 16:00 16:47
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:39 2:07 0:46 1:16 0:53 0:42 1:27 1:15 1:21 1:38 0:25 0:38 2:53 0:47

17:43 18:05 18:21
0:56 0:22 0:16

7 247 Burci Andrei Romul 19:03 0:51 2:44 3:24 4:38 5:36 6:58 8:33 9:39 10:50 12:41 13:04 13:38 16:05 17:40
PCG - Palatul Copiil 0:51 1:53 0:40 1:14 0:58 1:22 1:35 1:06 1:11 1:51 0:23 0:34 2:27 1:35

18:33 18:48 19:03
0:53 0:15 0:15

8 185 Raduly Csongor 19:19 1:00 3:07 4:21 5:33 6:32 7:37 9:11 10:28 11:48 13:31 13:57 14:31 17:00 17:39
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:00 2:07 1:14 1:12 0:59 1:05 1:34 1:17 1:20 1:43 0:26 0:34 2:29 0:39

18:40 19:02 19:19
1:01 0:22 0:17

9 195 Palfi Tamas 19:21 0:46 2:54 3:48 6:03 6:53 7:37 9:41 10:44 12:02 13:56 14:21 14:57 17:21 18:01
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:46 2:08 0:54 2:15 0:50 0:44 2:04 1:03 1:18 1:54 0:25 0:36 2:24 0:40

18:48 19:06 19:21
0:47 0:18 0:15

10 164 Trif Adelin 19:35 0:45 2:38 3:36 4:51 5:45 6:27 7:56 10:56 12:24 14:04 14:24 15:20 17:39 18:16
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:45 1:53 0:58 1:15 0:54 0:42 1:29 3:00 1:28 1:40 0:20 0:56 2:19 0:37

19:04 19:22 19:35
0:48 0:18 0:13

11 127 Szikszai Csongor 19:52 0:46 2:44 3:43 5:27 6:27 7:16 8:51 10:07 11:50 13:41 14:06 14:44 17:23 18:09
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:46 1:58 0:59 1:44 1:00 0:49 1:35 1:16 1:43 1:51 0:25 0:38 2:39 0:46

19:07 19:32 19:52
0:58 0:25 0:20

12 276 Manu Alexandru 20:04 0:45 2:51 3:56 5:10 8:01 8:49 10:15 11:28 12:56 14:35 15:01 15:35 17:58 18:37
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:45 2:06 1:05 1:14 2:51 0:48 1:26 1:13 1:28 1:39 0:26 0:34 2:23 0:39

19:29 19:49 20:04
0:52 0:20 0:15

13 251 Voicu Razvan 20:05 0:43 3:02 3:48 4:57 6:02 6:54 8:25 9:40 11:01 12:35 13:09 14:27 17:16 18:25
PCG - Palatul Copiil 0:43 2:19 0:46 1:09 1:05 0:52 1:31 1:15 1:21 1:34 0:34 1:18 2:49 1:09

19:23 19:46 20:05
0:58 0:23 0:19

14 186 Rancz Mate 20:12 0:41 2:34 3:28 4:27 5:22 6:01 7:15 8:18 9:39 11:01 11:26 11:57 17:31 18:16
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:41 1:53 0:54 0:59 0:55 0:39 1:14 1:03 1:21 1:22 0:25 0:31 5:34 0:45

19:07 19:54 20:12 15:40
0:51 0:47 0:18 *40

15 194 Izsak Attila 20:16 0:50 3:04 3:52 5:20 6:18 7:07 8:32 10:05 11:35 13:27 13:58 14:35 17:44 18:39
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:50 2:14 0:48 1:28 0:58 0:49 1:25 1:33 1:30 1:52 0:31 0:37 3:09 0:55

19:33 19:57 20:16
0:54 0:24 0:19

16 250 Sandu Teodor 26:09 1:33 3:31 7:20 8:38 9:38 10:38 12:20 13:35 14:53 16:25 19:30 19:54 23:27 24:26
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:33 1:58 3:49 1:18 1:00 1:00 1:42 1:15 1:18 1:32 3:05 0:24 3:33 0:59

25:33 25:53 26:09
1:07 0:20 0:16

17 252 Chivulescu Matei 30:13 1:16 3:49 4:49 6:40 7:52 9:22 11:25 14:09 15:48 18:13 18:53 20:23 26:15 28:39
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:16 2:33 1:00 1:51 1:12 1:30 2:03 2:44 1:39 2:25 0:40 1:30 5:52 2:24

29:41 29:58 30:13
1:02 0:17 0:15

18 248 Vatafu Ilie Cristian 36:22 1:04 3:00 3:51 5:12 6:11 6:58 8:56 10:05 11:21 13:09 13:35 14:10 34:11 34:47
PCG - Palatul Copiil 1:04 1:56 0:51 1:21 0:59 0:47 1:58 1:09 1:16 1:48 0:26 0:35 20:01 0:36

35:43 36:04 36:22
0:56 0:21 0:18

19 231 Albaceanu Adrian 52:28 1:54 5:35 9:46 18:19 29:55 31:20 34:37 36:44 38:53 41:29 42:01 43:03 47:17 49:44
VIC - C.S. Chimia Vi 1:54 3:41 4:11 8:33 11:36 1:25 3:17 2:07 2:09 2:36 0:32 1:02 4:14 2:27

51:42 52:09 52:28
1:58 0:27 0:19

M18  (10) 2,6 km  0 m 16 C
1(51) 2(41) 3(40) 4(50) 5(42) 6(31) 7(52) 8(45) 9(53) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33) 14(34)

15(54) 16(100) Finish

1 118 Divin Peter 13:52 0:39 2:18 3:01 3:50 4:32 5:08 6:16 7:15 8:17 9:30 9:49 10:16 12:08 12:37
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:39 1:39 0:43 0:49 0:42 0:36 1:08 0:59 1:02 1:13 0:19 0:27 1:52 0:29

13:18 13:36 13:52
0:41 0:18 0:16

2 275 Biro Alexandru 14:08 0:36 2:18 2:55 3:49 4:32 5:05 6:33 7:39 8:43 9:52 10:11 10:41 12:27 12:57
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:36 1:42 0:37 0:54 0:43 0:33 1:28 1:06 1:04 1:09 0:19 0:30 1:46 0:30

13:39 13:55 14:08
0:42 0:16 0:13

3 143 Minoiu George 14:16 0:37 2:25 3:04 3:57 4:41 5:16 6:35 7:43 8:44 9:58 10:17 10:46 12:29 12:59
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:37 1:48 0:39 0:53 0:44 0:35 1:19 1:08 1:01 1:14 0:19 0:29 1:43 0:30

13:41 13:58 14:16
0:42 0:17 0:18

4 197 Szocs Attila 15:35 1:02 2:38 3:20 4:14 5:03 5:37 6:45 7:44 8:50 10:24 10:46 11:47 13:46 14:16
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:02 1:36 0:42 0:54 0:49 0:34 1:08 0:59 1:06 1:34 0:22 1:01 1:59 0:30

15:00 15:18 15:35
0:44 0:18 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (10) 2,6 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(41) 3(40) 4(50) 5(42) 6(31) 7(52) 8(45) 9(53) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(33) 14(34)
15(54) 16(100) Finish

5 272 Mate Sergiu 15:37 0:40 2:34 3:19 4:37 5:26 6:04 7:16 8:18 9:22 10:41 11:02 11:59 13:39 14:14
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:40 1:54 0:45 1:18 0:49 0:38 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:19 0:21 0:57 1:40 0:35

15:00 15:23 15:37
0:46 0:23 0:14

6 274 Constantin Cristian 15:50 0:42 2:39 3:27 4:24 5:08 5:49 7:00 8:11 9:29 10:47 11:08 12:05 13:57 14:33
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:42 1:57 0:48 0:57 0:44 0:41 1:11 1:11 1:18 1:18 0:21 0:57 1:52 0:36

15:17 15:35 15:50
0:44 0:18 0:15

7 193 Balint Barna 15:56 0:36 2:19 2:59 3:55 4:47 5:35 7:18 8:50 9:58 11:21 11:43 12:16 14:03 14:38
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:36 1:43 0:40 0:56 0:52 0:48 1:43 1:32 1:08 1:23 0:22 0:33 1:47 0:35

15:22 15:42 15:56
0:44 0:20 0:14

8 119 Dezsi Tamas 17:02 0:37 2:19 3:19 4:25 5:44 6:23 7:43 8:52 10:11 11:42 12:08 12:42 15:02 15:42
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:37 1:42 1:00 1:06 1:19 0:39 1:20 1:09 1:19 1:31 0:26 0:34 2:20 0:40

16:27 16:47 17:02
0:45 0:20 0:15

9 165 Ghevre Alex 19:03 0:41 2:42 3:24 4:55 6:08 6:43 8:11 9:37 10:53 12:21 12:41 13:47 16:45 17:37
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:41 2:01 0:42 1:31 1:13 0:35 1:28 1:26 1:16 1:28 0:20 1:06 2:58 0:52

18:34 18:48 19:03
0:57 0:14 0:15

10 273 Hreniuc Alex 23:47 1:59 3:51 4:35 5:38 6:22 7:16 8:40 10:01 15:17 16:33 18:08 18:33 21:03 22:34
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:59 1:52 0:44 1:03 0:44 0:54 1:24 1:21 5:16 1:16 1:35 0:25 2:30 1:31

23:14 23:34 23:47
0:40 0:20 0:13

M21  (26) 3,5 km  0 m 20 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(49) 19(61) 20(100) Finish

1 147 Zinca Ionut Alin 15:09 0:59 1:46 3:05 3:32 4:39 5:17 5:53 6:32 7:05 7:33 8:04 8:48 9:59 10:33
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:59 0:47 1:19 0:27 1:07 0:38 0:36 0:39 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:44 1:11 0:34

11:08 11:56 13:25 14:03 14:39 14:55 15:09
0:35 0:48 1:29 0:38 0:36 0:16 0:14

2 179 Suciu Simion 16:37 0:58 1:45 3:04 3:29 4:37 5:14 5:52 6:35 7:09 7:38 8:15 9:42 11:02 11:41
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:58 0:47 1:19 0:25 1:08 0:37 0:38 0:43 0:34 0:29 0:37 1:27 1:20 0:39

12:19 13:11 14:45 15:26 16:05 16:23 16:37
0:38 0:52 1:34 0:41 0:39 0:18 0:14

3 148 Blejdea Alexandru 16:52 0:59 1:49 3:12 3:41 4:51 5:34 6:13 6:56 7:30 7:59 8:30 9:20 10:40 11:18
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:59 0:50 1:23 0:29 1:10 0:43 0:39 0:43 0:34 0:29 0:31 0:50 1:20 0:38

11:56 12:53 14:49 15:39 16:20 16:37 16:52
0:38 0:57 1:56 0:50 0:41 0:17 0:15

4 101 Bogya Tamas 17:06 1:00 1:54 3:17 3:46 4:58 5:36 6:13 6:54 7:30 8:03 8:34 9:41 10:58 12:17
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 1:00 0:54 1:23 0:29 1:12 0:38 0:37 0:41 0:36 0:33 0:31 1:07 1:17 1:19

12:56 13:47 15:16 15:56 16:33 16:51 17:06
0:39 0:51 1:29 0:40 0:37 0:18 0:15

5 176 Marian Ciprian 17:13 1:00 1:51 3:20 3:46 4:59 5:40 6:21 7:05 7:40 8:12 8:47 9:51 11:09 11:47
OPL - C.S. Orasene 1:00 0:51 1:29 0:26 1:13 0:41 0:41 0:44 0:35 0:32 0:35 1:04 1:18 0:38

12:27 13:22 14:52 16:02 16:41 16:59 17:13
0:40 0:55 1:30 1:10 0:39 0:18 0:14

6 145 Barkasz Daniel 17:14 1:02 1:55 3:27 3:56 5:10 5:52 6:30 7:12 7:47 8:23 8:56 9:53 11:16 11:57
UCR - C.S. Universi 1:02 0:53 1:32 0:29 1:14 0:42 0:38 0:42 0:35 0:36 0:33 0:57 1:23 0:41

12:37 13:34 15:14 15:59 16:42 17:00 17:14
0:40 0:57 1:40 0:45 0:43 0:18 0:14

7 271 Sebestyen Istvan 17:47 1:07 1:59 3:43 4:15 5:28 6:11 6:49 7:33 8:10 8:42 9:17 10:22 11:58 12:38
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:07 0:52 1:44 0:32 1:13 0:43 0:38 0:44 0:37 0:32 0:35 1:05 1:36 0:40

13:20 14:15 15:47 16:31 17:14 17:31 17:47
0:42 0:55 1:32 0:44 0:43 0:17 0:16

8 166 Rob Claudiu 18:22 1:16 2:08 3:36 4:08 5:24 6:09 6:53 7:40 8:16 8:51 9:25 10:46 12:18 13:01
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:16 0:52 1:28 0:32 1:16 0:45 0:44 0:47 0:36 0:35 0:34 1:21 1:32 0:43

13:41 14:40 16:19 17:05 17:49 18:09 18:22
0:40 0:59 1:39 0:46 0:44 0:20 0:13

9 124 Patras Ionut 18:25 1:10 2:06 3:41 4:10 5:25 6:07 6:50 7:35 8:12 8:45 9:23 10:42 12:12 12:57
UBV - C.S. Universi 1:10 0:56 1:35 0:29 1:15 0:42 0:43 0:45 0:37 0:33 0:38 1:19 1:30 0:45

13:41 14:39 16:18 17:07 17:49 18:08 18:25
0:44 0:58 1:39 0:49 0:42 0:19 0:17

10 102 Brabiescu Paul 18:26 1:38 2:27 3:49 4:48 5:58 6:40 7:25 8:06 8:42 9:16 9:55 11:01 12:25 13:02
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 1:38 0:49 1:22 0:59 1:10 0:42 0:45 0:41 0:36 0:34 0:39 1:06 1:24 0:37

13:39 14:32 16:02 17:11 17:53 18:12 18:26
0:37 0:53 1:30 1:09 0:42 0:19 0:14

11 181 Vaszi Benedek 18:59 1:06 1:58 3:37 4:07 5:23 6:09 6:56 7:44 8:39 9:15 9:51 11:07 12:36 13:16
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:06 0:52 1:39 0:30 1:16 0:46 0:47 0:48 0:55 0:36 0:36 1:16 1:29 0:40

13:56 14:55 16:33 17:41 18:24 18:42 18:59
0:40 0:59 1:38 1:08 0:43 0:18 0:17

12 180 Szep Zoltan 19:21 1:20 2:18 3:46 4:20 5:40 6:27 7:12 8:02 8:42 9:15 10:01 11:15 13:05 13:43
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:20 0:58 1:28 0:34 1:20 0:47 0:45 0:50 0:40 0:33 0:46 1:14 1:50 0:38

14:25 15:41 17:20 18:07 18:47 19:06 19:21
0:42 1:16 1:39 0:47 0:40 0:19 0:15
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Split time results - et.2 - Sprint, CN Parc-Oras 1 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (26) 3,5 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(49) 19(61) 20(100) Finish

13 177 Durau Ionut 20:01 1:11 2:06 3:50 4:19 5:38 6:23 7:04 7:50 8:26 8:58 9:37 12:12 13:41 14:21
OPL - C.S. Orasene 1:11 0:55 1:44 0:29 1:19 0:45 0:41 0:46 0:36 0:32 0:39 2:35 1:29 0:40

15:05 16:08 17:47 18:43 19:26 19:45 20:01
0:44 1:03 1:39 0:56 0:43 0:19 0:16

14 103 Anghel Marius 20:02 1:09 2:05 4:01 4:34 5:58 6:48 7:32 8:22 9:05 9:45 10:26 11:53 13:33 14:15
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 1:09 0:56 1:56 0:33 1:24 0:50 0:44 0:50 0:43 0:40 0:41 1:27 1:40 0:42

14:59 16:01 17:50 18:39 19:26 19:46 20:02
0:44 1:02 1:49 0:49 0:47 0:20 0:16

15 125 Pricop Paul 20:16 1:14 2:13 3:46 4:20 5:42 6:29 7:13 8:03 8:46 9:21 9:57 11:08 13:09 13:52
UBV - C.S. Universi 1:14 0:59 1:33 0:34 1:22 0:47 0:44 0:50 0:43 0:35 0:36 1:11 2:01 0:43

14:39 15:44 17:31 18:45 19:37 20:02 20:16
0:47 1:05 1:47 1:14 0:52 0:25 0:14

16 312 Ferencyi Mark 20:45 1:28 2:26 4:15 4:58 6:21 7:13 7:57 8:42 9:19 10:00 10:40 11:41 14:25 15:07
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:28 0:58 1:49 0:43 1:23 0:52 0:44 0:45 0:37 0:41 0:40 1:01 2:44 0:42

15:47 16:46 18:31 19:22 20:11 20:29 20:45
0:40 0:59 1:45 0:51 0:49 0:18 0:16

17 218 Santa Mihai 20:48 1:19 2:19 4:02 4:34 5:57 6:47 7:36 8:29 9:10 9:50 10:30 11:42 13:49 14:37
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:19 1:00 1:43 0:32 1:23 0:50 0:49 0:53 0:41 0:40 0:40 1:12 2:07 0:48

15:29 16:36 18:33 19:20 20:09 20:33 20:48
0:52 1:07 1:57 0:47 0:49 0:24 0:15

18 219 Spiridon Cornel 20:53 1:39 2:41 4:49 5:25 6:45 7:39 8:25 9:15 9:58 10:35 11:20 12:35 14:12 14:57
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:39 1:02 2:08 0:36 1:20 0:54 0:46 0:50 0:43 0:37 0:45 1:15 1:37 0:45

15:45 16:48 18:48 19:37 20:20 20:39 20:53
0:48 1:03 2:00 0:49 0:43 0:19 0:14

19 198 Szocs Zoltan jr 22:11 1:11 2:55 4:32 5:10 6:30 7:18 8:04 8:55 9:39 10:20 11:02 13:39 15:25 16:12
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:11 1:44 1:37 0:38 1:20 0:48 0:46 0:51 0:44 0:41 0:42 2:37 1:46 0:47

16:59 18:12 20:04 20:53 21:38 21:57 22:11
0:47 1:13 1:52 0:49 0:45 0:19 0:14

20 123 Ababi Balazs 22:39 1:09 2:10 4:18 4:59 6:27 7:25 8:18 9:14 10:03 10:57 11:42 13:13 15:00 15:57
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:09 1:01 2:08 0:41 1:28 0:58 0:53 0:56 0:49 0:54 0:45 1:31 1:47 0:57

16:48 17:57 20:11 21:06 21:59 22:20 22:39
0:51 1:09 2:14 0:55 0:53 0:21 0:19

21 168 Toth Zoltan 23:12 1:24 2:25 4:13 5:28 6:51 7:38 8:21 9:06 9:47 10:24 11:04 13:39 16:20 16:58
GRR - C.S. Garage 1:24 1:01 1:48 1:15 1:23 0:47 0:43 0:45 0:41 0:37 0:40 2:35 2:41 0:38

17:41 18:41 20:23 21:50 22:38 22:56 23:12
0:43 1:00 1:42 1:27 0:48 0:18 0:16

22 189 Raduly Robert Kal 23:36 1:26 2:34 4:34 5:15 6:53 7:50 8:48 9:42 10:27 11:11 12:00 13:41 15:42 16:37
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:26 1:08 2:00 0:41 1:38 0:57 0:58 0:54 0:45 0:44 0:49 1:41 2:01 0:55

17:33 18:47 20:59 22:00 22:53 23:18 23:36
0:56 1:14 2:12 1:01 0:53 0:25 0:18

23 217 Stoica George 26:07 1:17 2:36 4:45 6:42 8:01 8:52 9:48 10:48 11:41 12:18 13:07 14:37 16:56 17:49
BAB - C.S. Babarun 1:17 1:19 2:09 1:57 1:19 0:51 0:56 1:00 0:53 0:37 0:49 1:30 2:19 0:53

19:22 20:27 22:41 24:14 25:27 25:51 26:07
1:33 1:05 2:14 1:33 1:13 0:24 0:16

24 313 Deak Botond 27:56 1:49 3:09 5:45 6:29 8:24 9:33 10:41 11:51 12:44 13:37 14:28 16:40 19:02 20:02
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:49 1:20 2:36 0:44 1:55 1:09 1:08 1:10 0:53 0:53 0:51 2:12 2:22 1:00

21:03 22:36 24:52 26:05 27:09 27:36 27:56
1:01 1:33 2:16 1:13 1:04 0:27 0:20

25 207 Graur Viorica 32:19 2:06 3:37 6:12 7:04 9:08 10:15 11:29 12:46 13:47 14:45 15:47 17:50 20:28 21:35
MAS - C.S. Orienteer 2:06 1:31 2:35 0:52 2:04 1:07 1:14 1:17 1:01 0:58 1:02 2:03 2:38 1:07

22:48 24:18 28:46 30:14 31:27 31:57 32:19
1:13 1:30 4:28 1:28 1:13 0:30 0:22

146 Mutiu Ovidiu mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UCR - C.S. Universi

----- ----- ----- ----- 4:29 5:00 5:23
4:29 0:31 0:23

M35  (4) 3,5 km  0 m 20 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(49) 19(61) 20(100) Finish

